Fo
r a
dd
iti
on
al
inf
or

	BLANK	-	 15	-	75	PSIG
	H		 -		75	-150	PSIG
MoDel nUMbeRInG sysTeM
PRE PR
Size Pressure Range
Example:	PRE-12H-PR	is		model	number	for	a	½”	High	Pressure	set	at	100	psi
floW CaPaCITy
Pipe size fall-off
(PsI)
Pressure Differential (PsI)
25 50 75
1/2”
10 10 13 16
15 13 18 22
20 17 23 29
30 22 29 36
3/4”
10 16 21 26
15 20 27 32
20 24 32 40
30 29 38 48
1”
10 25 33 41
15 30 42 52
20 34 45 56
30 35 47 59
Pressure differential is the difference between the supply pressure and adjusted
outlet	pressure	measured	in	the	static	(closed)	condition.		Fall-off	is	the	decrease